3/28/1		٠.
--------	--	----

RECC	03-30-2005	т	Attorney Docket <u>U 015498-0</u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	102969366	ached or).	riginal documents or copy thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):	OIPE	2. Name and add	dress of receiving party (ies):	
 Sheng-Lung Huang Chia-Yao LO Kwang-Yao Huang 	MAR 2 8 2005 &		nal Sun Yat-Sen University	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	O TRADE	1	0 Lien-Hai Rd., siung, 80424 an, R.O.C.	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment	Merger	Additional name	(s) & addresses(es) attached?	
Security Agreement	Change of Name *	į		
·	Change of Address * (old address above)			
* ma Execution Date(s): 1. FEBRUARY 13, 2. FEBRUARY 13, 3. FEBRUARY 13,	2005			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)				
Being filed together with a new application.				
Patent Application 10/996,749		Patent		
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
Name and address of party to whom corredocument should be mailed:	espondence concerning	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Julian H. Cohen		7. Total fee (37 0	DFR 3.41) <u>40.00</u> \$40.00 each	
Address: Ladas & Parry LLP		Check Enclo	osed	
26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959		Authorized t	o be charged in whole or in part to:	
8. Deposit account number: 12-0425				
	DO NOT USE THIS SE	ACE		
9. Signature: JULIAN H. COHEN March 22, 2005 Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and 4				
2005 ECDBPER 00000146 10996749				

03/29/

01 FC:8021

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6

1. Additional names of conveying party(ies) 4. Shih-Yu Tu 5. Hsiao-Wen Lee 6. Sheng-Pan Huang 7. Sun-Bin Yin 8. Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. Execution application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. Execution application number(s) or patent number(s) 6. February 15, 2005 8.		Attorney Docket <u>U 015498-0</u>
4. Shih-Yu Tu 5. Hsiao-Wen Lee 6. Sheng-Pan Huang 7. Sun-Bin Yin 8. Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Address 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	Additional names of conveying party(ies):	
5. Histao-Wen Lee 6. Sheng-Pan Huang 7. Sun-Bin Yin 8. Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	4. Shih-Yu Tu '	
7. Sun-Bin Yin 8. Name: Address Name: Address Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	5. Hsiao-Wen Lee	Name:
8. Name:	6. Sheng-Pan Huang	Address:
Name: Address Name: Address Name: Secution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 Address Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Name: Address Address		
Address Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.		Address
Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.		Name:
Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005 5. February 15, 2005 6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.		Address
6. February 15, 2005 7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	Execution Date(s): 4. February 24, 2005	Name:
7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	5. February 15, 2005	Address
7. February 15, 2005 8. Address 4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	6. February 15, 2005	
4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s) 4. 5. 6. 7.	7. February 15, 2005	Name:
4.5.6.7.	8.	Address
4.5.6.7.		
4.5.6.7.		
4.5.6.7.		
4.5.6.7.		1
4.5.6.7.		
4.5.6.7.		
5.6.7.	4. Additional application number(s) or patent number(s)	
6. 7.	4.	
7.	5.	
	6.	!
8.	7.	
	8.	
		1
		i

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—Added Page) 16-6a

For Inventions
made Outside USA
executed with application

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

		(1) Sheng-Lung H	luang	(5) <u>Hsiao-Wen Lee</u>	
	Name(s)	(2) Chia-Yao Lo		(6) Sheng-Pan Huang	
j Inve	entor(s)	(3) Kwang-Yao Hu	uang	(7) Sun-Bin Yin	
		(4) Shih-Yu Tu		[] x box if continued on back	
			ciency of which are herel reby sell(s), assign(s) and	by acknowledged by the undersigned who transfer(s) unto:	
nsert .	Name	NATIONAL SUN Y	YAT-SEN UNIVERSITY	7	
f Assi	gnee	No. 70 Lien-Hai Rd	<u>., Kaohsiung, 80424, Tai</u>	wan, R.O.C.	
	ldress	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the Unite States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in and to the invention known as			
itle oj	f			O SPONTANEOUS EMISSION LIGHT NG THE SAME, which was filed as USSN	
nventi	United States of America has been executed even date herewith by the undersign			even date herewith by the undersigned, and	
<i>IOTE -> -></i> in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues the			s, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and al		
use or	se only resulting patents; and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the			by authorize(s) and request(s) the United	
hen d	nen appln. States Commissioner or				
igned on Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for			Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its		
āme a	late)	interest as ASSIGNI	EE, its successors, assign	s and legal representatives; the	
undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said app behalf of said ASSIGNEE;		undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of rec	ord in said application shall hereafter act or	
		AND the	undersigned hereby agre	ee(s) to testify and execute any papers for	
ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protect		ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by			
		SIGNEE'S full protection	n and title in and to the invention hereby		
	sign rently	transferred.			
ith D	eclaration	Signed on the date(s	i) indicated beside our sig	gnatures.	
	INVENTO	R(S)	DATE SIGNED	,	
)	Branga	Shy-Ly	Feb. 13, 2005		
	Name: Sheng-L	ung Huang			
)	Lo,	Chia-Yao	Feb. 17. 2005		

	INVENTOR(5)	DATE SIGNED	
1)	Many Shy - Ly Name: Sheng-Lung Huang	Feb. 13, 2005	
	Name: Sheng-Lung Huang		
2)	Lo, Chia-Yao	Feb. 17. 2005	
	Name: Chia-Yao Lo		
3)	Huang, Kwang-Yao	Feb. 13.2005	
	Name: Kwang-Yao Huang		
4)	Shih. Yu Tu	Fd. 24, 2005	
Ĺ	Name: Shih-Yu Tu		
5)	Hsino-Wen Lee	Feb. 15, 2001	
	Name: Hsiao-Wen Lee		
6)	Pheng - Pan Huang Name: Sheng-Pan Huang	Feb. N. wot	
	Name: Sheng-Pan Huang		
7)	Sun-Bin Jin	feb.11. 200 t	
	Name: Sun-Bin Yin		

FOR ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [$\,$] and continue on $\underline{opposite}$ side CDC-114 $\,$ 2/90(PC)

(over)

PATENT REEL: 016396 FRAME: 0850

RECORDED: 03/28/2005